Kirchener Ottoturmlauf

03.12.2011: Die Ergebnisse der Deuzer Laufer/-innen vom Kirchener Ottoturmlauf, 1. Lauf

des Ausdauer-WinterCups 2011/2012:

1000m Schiilerinnen

DENISE WOHLMANNO04:59,7 W14

2

5km Jedermann/Jederfrau/Jugend/Schuler

ANNA SOPHIE OSTER9:01,7 5WS

12km Hauptlauf

1

BENJAMIN ENGEL 45:16,7 MHK 3

ANDREAS ROTTLER

HANJO WAGENER

REBECCA BIRKNER

BIANCA SENNER

ANDREAS OSTER

Ergebnisse

45:52,6

49:32,7

53:20,0

56:26,5

57:05,9

M40

M40

W30

W30

M40

10


http://www.martin-stinner.de/Ergebnisse___/2011/ott11ges.html

